
Staff Name Staff Email Role 
Adenrele, Katie kadenrele@digitalpioneersacademy.org Assistant Principal - CS & Electives 

Allen, Chelsea chelsea.allen@digitalpioneersacademy.org Director of Curriculum & Instuction

Anthony, Cristin cristin.anthony@digitalpioneersacademy.org Paving the Way- Social Work

Ashton, Mashea mashea@digitalpioneersacademy.org Chief Executive Officer & Founder

Augustin-Willis, Divinda divinda.augustin-willis@digitalpioneersacademy.org
Assistant Principal  Math & CS  & 

Assessment Coordinator
Barnes, Leaunteen leaunteen.barnes@digitalpioneersacademy.org Data Manager & Athletics

Baron, Jacqueline jbaron@digitalpioneersacademy.org Social Worker & Wellness Coordinator

Beasley, Marie marie.beasley@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th ELA/Social Studies

Bee, Tera tera.bee@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Grade Math/CS Teacher

Bembury, Tyreese tyreese.bembury@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th Dean of SEL

Betts, Sean sean.betts@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th Math/CS Teacher

Boley, Brianna brianna.boley@digitalpioneersacademy.org Special Education Teacher - 6th Grade

Brooks, Ronnie ronnie.brooks@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th ELA/Social Studies

Brown, Anttonio anttonio.brown@digitalpioneersacademy.org Health Teacher

Brown, N. Alexis abrown@digitalpioneersacademy.org Director of Special Projects

Brown, Tamare tamara.carrion@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th Math/CS Teacher

Brownell, Rodney rodney.brownell@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Math/CS Teacher

Cabico, Madelyn maddie.cabico@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Grade Math/CS Teacher

Caldwell, Devante dcaldwell@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th Math/CS Teacher

Carrion, Tamera tamare.brown@digitalpioneersacademy.org Elective teacher- Art or Music

Carter, Natalie natalie.carter@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th ELA/Social Studies

Cheaves, Anthony anthony.cheaves@digitalpioneersacademy.org Credits & College Counselor 

Chesson janayah.chesson@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th ELA/Social Studies

Claude, Marvin marvin.claude@digitalpioneersacademy.org Dean of Culture - HS

Davis, DeJuan dejuan.davis@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th Instructional Aide

Davis, E'Lexus e'lexus.davis@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th ELA/Social Studies

Devereaux, Michael michael.devereaux@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th/10th  History Teacher 

Edmunds, Malcolm malcolm.edmunds@digitalpioneersacademy.org Special Education Teacher - 7th Grade

Evans, Ayana ayana.evans@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th ELA Teacher 

Garner, Brandon brandon.garner@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th ELA/Social Studies
Garnett, Beonca beonca.garnett@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th Computer Science Teacher

Gilbert, Nathan nathan.gilbert@digitalpioneersacademy.org Technology Specialist

Hanson, Sarah sarah.hanson@digitalpioneersacademy.org MD of Operations
Harding, Gloria gloria.harding@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th Math Teacher - Geometry

Harris, Briley briley.harris@digitalpioneersacademy.org Elective Teacher - Music

Harris, De'Anna DeAnna.Harris@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th ELA/Social Studies

Harris, Rob rob.harris@digitalpioneersacademy.org Athletic Director

Hazell, John Wayne john.hazell@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th Science - Biology

Holloman, Kiyah kholloman@digitalpioneersacademy.org Dean of Culture
Hudzick, Brittany brittany.hudzick@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th ELA/Social Studies

Hudzick, Mariah mariah.hudzick@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th Math/CS Teacher Leader



Hunter, Dietra dietra.hunter@digitalpioneersacademy.org Principal Fellow - High School

Jarvis, Kaie kaie.jarvis@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th Grade Humanities

Johnson, Joshua josh.roe@digitalpioneersacademy.org Assistant Director of Operations 

Jones, Jaimi jaimi.jones@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th Computer Science teacher

Jones, Vonique vonique.jones@digitalpioneersacademy.org
Associate Director of Operations - 

Middle School

Kato, Grace grace.kato@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th Science - Chemistry 

Kelly, Keia kkelly2@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Dean of SEL

Lancaster, Sherree slancaster@digitalpioneersacademy.org Operations Associate- UC

Lindsay, Kylaa kylaa.lindsay@digitalpioneersacademy.org Instructional Aide

Lowe, Teandra teandra.lowe@digitalpioneersacademy.org
Malone, Averill averill.malone@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th ELA/Social Studies Teacher

Martino, Olivia olivia.martino@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th Math/CS Teacher

Mason, Alfred alfred.mason@digitalpioneersacademy.org Director of Operations - UC

Mills, Kaitlin kaitlin.mills@digitalpioneersacademy.org Dean of SEL- Social Work

Mitchell, Rai rai.mitchell@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th SPED ELA Teacher 

Morris, Ian ian.morris@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th Special Education Teacher

Muhammad, Salaam salaam.muhammad@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th & 10th Elective Teacher - Art 

Nobles, Allen allen.nobles@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Instructional Aide 

Ogiefo, Ahmed ahmed.ogiefo@digitalpioneersacademy.org Elective teacher- PE

Onyewuchi, Amanze amanze.onyewuchi@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th ELA/Social Studies Leader

Pelote, Shawn shawn.pelote@digitalpioneersacademy.org Parent Liaison & Discipline Coordinator 

Pressley, Vanessa vanessa.pressley@digitalpioneersacademy.org Special Education - 6th Grade

Price Wheeler, Miquel miquel.pricewheeler@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Grade ELA/Social Studies

Rankin, Ryneshia ryneshia.rankin@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th Grade Math/CS Teacher

Reynolds, MJ mj.reynolds@digitalpioneersacademy.org 11th Grade ELA

Roberts, David david.roberts@digitalpioneersacademy.org
11th  Grade Chemistry - Teacher 

Leader 

Roberts, Erin erin.roberts@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th Dean of SEL

Robinson, Sean sean.robinson@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th & 10th Elective Teacher - Music 

Roe, Joshua joshua.johnson1@digitalpioneersacademy.org
10th Grade Humanities Teacher & 

Leadership Fellow

Roy, Nate nate.roy@digitalpioneersacademy.org Instructional Aide

Ruffin, Charisma charisma.ruffin@digitalpioneersacademy.org 10th Grade Dean of SEL

Seay, Demetrius demetrius.seay@digitalpioneersacademy.org
11th Math Teacher & Leadership 

Fellow

Seigler-King, DaRon daron.seigler-king@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th ELA/Social Studies

Siddiqui, Erum erum.siddiqui@digitalpioneersacademy.org
AP Special Education & Assessment 

Coordinator

Singleton, Deshawn deshawn.singleton@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th Dean of SEL 

Smith, Gianna gianna.smith@digitalpioneersacademy.org 9th Grade Algebra teacher

Sullivan, Khalfani khalafani.sullivan@digitalpioneersacademy.org Athletic Trainer

Tekle, Segen segen.tekle@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th Math/CS Teacher
Thompson, Henri 

(Michael) Henri.Thompson@digitalpioneersacademy.org 7th Grade STEM

Washington, Antonio awashington@digitalpioneersacademy.org Operations Associate- Middle School

Whitlock, Tevin tevin.whitlock@digitalpioneersacademy.org Dean of SEL- RRC

Williams, Aliss awilliams2@digitalpioneersacademy.org Head of School- Middle School



Williams, DeAnte deante.williams@digitalpioneersacademy.org
Learning Coach World Language- CS & 

Spanish 

Williams, Derrick derrick.williams@digitalpioneersacademy.org 8th grade Math/CS Teacher

Wise, Courtney courtney.wise@digitalpioneersacademy.org 6th Instructional Aide

Wrotten, Shaniqua shaniqua.wrotten@digitalpioneersacademy.org Principal Fellow - Middle School 


